
 
 
 
 
 

ADDENDUM A-01 
 

Project:   Drumheller Flood Mitigation and Resiliency     
  DRFM-2022-12-15 (Pre-Construction Tree Clearing) 

Addendum:   A-01 

Date:   January 10, 2023 

Location:   224 Centre Street Drumheller, Alberta 
 

To All Bidders: 

End of Addendum A-01 

1. General 
1.1. This addendum shall be read in conjunction with the Specifications prepared for the 

Request for Tender – DRFM-2022-12-15 (Pre-Construction Tree Clearing) 

 

1. A – Tender Cancellation 
 

 

This Pre-Construction Tree Clearing tender has been cancelled due to potential berm 
design modifications.  
 
 


